152 §i o

Sozhou®™5"

EEEFEELRFESTES

INA NK150/255 %4

N d

D

B

F

Thin

S
Eg-iy m
FEARF e At C,

COr
92 57 B PR 28 Ay Cur
AREESTN Wi
SR np

INA NK150/25[F

-
=
I!_"_'] ’

50
68
25
55

0.6

1.5
270

45500

82000

14000

8400

4900

r/min

r/min

L IEVA R

e

SEARHUE BNAEAT A2 [
FABUE R BT, f2 10
TR B AT, [
AP B e T

SRR


http://www.sozhou.com/p/3c53ccc2.html

A
- -
STTTTTIS

B

SHE AR http://www. sozhou. com/p/3c53ccc2. html



